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湖西 湖南 甲賀 湖東 湖北

4 土
5 日

安土保育園④⑤

チャイルドハウス近江④⑤

つくし保育園④⑤

11 土
12 日

カナリヤ保育園④

近松保育園⑤ 玉津こども園⑤ 紫雲保育園④⑤ 山東保育園⑤

近松保育園④ 守山保育園⑤ 石部保育園④④⑤ たきのみや保育園④⑤

稲枝ふたば保育園④⑤

白鷺こども園④⑤

あゆみ保育園⑤ みずほ保育園④⑤ 醒井保育園④⑤

もりの風こども園⑤ 愛知川保育園④⑤ 速水保育園⑤

金勝第一幼児園⑤ 竜王幼稚園⑤

金勝第一幼児園⑤ 石部幼稚園④⑤ しみんふくし保育の家③④⑤ 西浅井認定こども園④⑤

野洲第３保育園④⑤

安土幼稚園

もりの風こども園④ 甲良西保育センター④⑤

18 土
19 日

笠縫東幼稚園⑤ 甲西あかつき保育園④⑤ 岡山幼稚園⑤

金勝第２保育園⑤

静里なのはな園 草津優愛保育園ﾓﾝﾁ③④⑤ 岡山幼稚園④

カナリヤ第２保育園③④⑤

今津東保育園 浮気保育園⑤ 稲枝ふたば保育園④⑤ ﾁｬｲﾙﾄﾞﾊｳｽ④⑤

カナリヤ保育園⑤ つくし保育園④⑤

野洲優愛保育園ﾓﾝﾁ④⑤

めぐみ保育園④⑤

祇王幼稚園⑤

ほいくえんももの家だいち④⑤

秦川保育園④⑤

古賀保育園④⑤ カナリヤ保育園⑤ ゆたか保育園④⑤ 一麦保育園⑤

金勝第一幼児園⑤ 八王子保育園④⑤

多賀幼稚園④⑤

玉川幼稚園 亀山保育園④⑤ 長浜西幼稚園⑤

こだま保育園④⑤ 稲枝東幼稚園⑤

八宮保育園④⑤

速野幼稚園⑤ 愛里保育園④⑤

幼稚園・保育園名
４月

曜日日付

13

6 月

1 水

2 木

3 金

木

10 金

7 火

8 水

9 木

17 金

20 月

月

14 火

15 水

16

24 金

21 火

22 水

23 木



25 土
26 日

長等幼稚園⑤ こだま保育園④⑤ 永源寺幼稚園④⑤

葉山東幼児園⑤ メリー保育園④⑤

河西幼稚園⑤ 老蘇幼稚園④⑤

こだまふれんど保育園④⑤ 甲良東保育センター⑤

高島こども園 吉身保育園⑤ 阿星保育園④⑤ 花田保育園④⑤

古高保育園⑤ 北里幼稚園④⑤

29 水
吉身幼稚園ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞﾝｷｯｸ④ 彦根西保育園⑤ 余呉認定こども園⑤

葉山東幼児園⑤ 馬渕幼稚園④⑤

崇徳保育園④⑤

（ＴＥＬ 077-595-0982　ＦＡＸ　077-585-0983)
85

間違い・修正・追加などがあれば、滋賀県サッカー協会までご連絡ください。

30 木

27 月

28 火


